2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M8038 | 522
Compartment Lighting
Commander® Series
Flex Lights
FEATURES
•	 Interior mounted flexible strip lighting
•	 Cool White LED lighting to illuminate
compartment spaces
•	 1/2" wide; available in 7 lengths: 9", 18", 27",
36", 45", 54", 63"
•	 IP67 rated – completely sealed, moisture-
proof electronics
•	 3M™ acrylic foam tape on back for easy
installation; mounting clips and screws
included
•	 Three-year warranty
Built to Illuminate
Commander® Series Flex Lights are flexible strip lights ideal for illuminating
compartment spaces on work trucks and fire trucks. To accommodate all the
various applications, these lights are ½" wide and come in various lengths including
9", 18", 27", 36", 45", 54", and 63".
Constructed for durability
Commander Series Flex Lights feature Cool White LEDs to provide increased work area
visibility. This interior light is constructed with a silicone over-mold that is very durable
and flexible in nature. This allows for easy installation as the lights can bend and bow
to be installed in standard and custom sized truck boxes.
All models come equipped with 3M™ acrylic tape on the back for easy installation.
For additional mounting stability, a mounting kit with mounting clips and screws is
included. Each Commander Series Flex light is backed by a three-year warranty.
APPROVAL
•	 IP67
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809
3M is a trademark of its respected owner. Commander is a registered trademark of Federal Signal Corporation
©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M8038 | 522
WARRANTY
YEARS
3
COMFLEX-9 9-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
COMFLEX-18 18-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
COMFLEX-27 27-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
COMFLEX-36 36-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
COMFLEX-45 45-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
COMFLEX-54 54-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
COMFLEX-63 63-in, flexible compartment strip light, White LED
LED Color
W
Lens Color
CHOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
COMFLEX-9 COMFLEX-18 COMFLEX-27 COMFLEX-36 COMFLEX-45 COMFLEX-54 COMFLEX-63
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12 Vdc
OPERATING TEMP -40˚ to +149˚ F (-40˚ to +65˚ C)
AMP DRAW 0.3 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.3 1.6 1.8
LED COUNT 12 27 39 54 69 81 96
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 10.9 in
(27.8 cm)
18.8 in
(47.8 cm)
26.7 in
(67.8 cm)
36.5 in
(92.8 cm)
46.4 in
(117.8 cm)
54.3 in
(137.8 cm)
 64.1 in
(162.8 cm)
WIDTH 0.5 in (1.3 cm)
HEIGHT 0.2 in (0.5 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
0.2 lb (0.09 kg) 0.2 lb (0.09 kg) 0.6 lb (0.09 kg) 0.3 lb (0.11 kg) 0.4 lbs (0.14 kg) 0.4 lb (0.16 kg) 0.4 lb (0.18 kg)
COMFLEX-63